A1 Hi2 Ml

A SLE 2
vlotol (ARl M2 $5d AILERU



2uuRL UG Y Blrd-il unui Aeun.

-t it duulll erens 2 21dl A8 ASA el s2a1 w2 aaAsy
Ul HI2 dWIRL 2URUR

Sy 2R Waru Qe 0 2s 28R 247 sunell oflon oun rt st i Aud
€35 2un Nelrtl Wttt Nl el 2. oflog, SPA e Werrn Qe €3
ounHi sl da-it Rrel vt d o wa sau Holgele vy, curoue, sl
(el den 2t AR -6 AU dumsANL WsAni won cud dud
duu sl 2uidvw vl (g ¢:10).

U2, PUMRH AFAHIL 1<, 0¥y WHA W2 U S Ad el 590 afdA?
Adait AMudl Al cuSA 2udld AR WA 3 azwduu 127 4l
wsaHi e 8. Baa 3 sle 4 yreu, acnd, sudale 1 sl uld 8.
gl welu 58, Guarn sal ud dsl-u wdd W2 widl sdl. vl
el suefirll anen 2wl uRAHRU 2uelale g 2 &3 vidal wer
sl asu oy, €35 Sl Wdirt 4 200l Sl siitdl, uA siE-uAARA
Adiagll-l weani sl s, 2uupn w2, €35 oun A Neuidl As Sz 34 B, wudl
M €35 oun W2 w502 R Bawa 3 flewi AS sion 3 sufla @ R,
€% Alf wart 2 d Aaul wuda uWd w2 e 53 cd wmldar
usiaami 2ud 4 AssA 500 B A A%t a0 el ad wuadl
duy. '

Seend yooal &, “a siefld 3l Ad vual?” Hador 3 ail 2u Rz W52 ur 3
Ad s 5207 ofollal ot 2l 3, “As aHd As % 258 Adl.” (s A
Al cudl As o wig oRg). A s, “oun Wi 2w 2l QS uw
Q2 WP seul wou Al asiadl 732 ud O, udeu-dl A §5d sudu o -1
529l uig ollon dlsid uet d 2 sl s 2uneyds A-idl s24.

9 adl,

oML [ARetRUE0 €35 oul W1 3t 5 210 2 A3yl sea2ll?

L8 et o d o uHdl s2ail cduelln 20l wo{eed 2uvel?

R ogall Sl calSrand Ad vi-u el ogell A3 s Bwidw s23ll?

2 AAAHIU 614 % U el ad 2uadl ad usu?

ardl srdandl o wu usiedl i et SIS u.

WAL WSl Big-1 ¢udrl i wefeil widleRist adl 3d) Ad el a8l A 2idu
(Qau) wuyarii vuden 8.

el Hi2 Holesin :

AHIRL gttt €34 UM W2 URHARA W+ 43 3 Al Al s1d 53 R and
el 2uuar w2 2wl yerd YRA Guala sA. awdl wd 2w
wleRisil Gudla san w2 QY Ad B, ad As siqu(@lew virn) W2, As
uedl B un W2, dHiH AU YEL W2 st £35 Rad suel-u 50 ag) e\,
Bers3Y, AU dfl Wt uan sian W2 Guel 2 Yl welu 52, Wnad
adl oflon sian w2 welu 530, AR Raumi a s wiel uti dwn ousl w2
el Yl 539 Qe RoUE RAR A Wiy Baidl 1A uun siandl a3 s3...
L o sian W2 el 52 2 crone Al YA uell A3 sA 11 yruz
520, viual ad €% 215 wel-u-n yar 2 wiel- 530 An sl eds Rax
w2 sA. (Gersw adl3, AR, aw aigsid dsellzlui AR 2ud W el
521, AR 634 dunni Yardl w2 uoin anelsl W wel-u 51) a1 oui 34
a¥l €35 ol W2 uA €35 welrn YeL W el i 58 € il ad Raui 2
oun W2 el 52, suSoreul, adigzn 1A d-d WA AN A2 At uacdy
WReun Aarl azvid 62 4 w6 wdaar aAvid uelen sawj oy
2UNAUAL U S, AR AGsU €35 - el YEL W ol Yl uey
UegiR U BN el Yl sl sand ALy Avil.

el Al YEL :

1. wsollai vl 2ud w2 w51

L ypudn Breawd, digsivl, unlni uey Yatdl-u usin anes) Gloa
53 A W2 wefu 530,

3. (e, aigsizl, owini sl sdl il a2 WA ASsR 2R
AR AL 2Q A W2 el 5.

¥, H{solui i Renidl 2190 Guea vuu-ik A Mviar wrl @RS

‘ 23l Glen saml 2ud & W2 wel-u 53,

W oungl wd gaisil wedl Al i el 53,

€. €35 un-U gZoll-u 2ulRs, wulls 21 wlyrs R w el 53,

©. AR A A vudlai-l W2 swef-u 5.

“eti? A R Alls, B2l W unedl wdovua 8, dvil 4 o8l A weu 599 g
Yot 24l A Wldirn g woifell $24; dl o ustaniol d Aol vl iy W
s394, A dvii-u gad el sda.”

R sigdid ©:1%



Vadodara

aSlERU

V_CD
01352500
01345600
01350400
01349400
01346700
01347500
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01353300
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01346000
01346500
01350100
01346100
01349800
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01352600

Ajitpura
Ajod
Alamgir
Alhadpura
Amaliyara
Ampad
Anagadh
Ankhi
Ankhol
Ankodiya
AsoOj

Bajva
Bhayli

Bil

Chapad
Chikhodara
Dasharath
Dena
Dhaniyavi
Dhanora
Diwalipura
Dodka

Dolatpura
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01353400
01345400
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01348300
01347000
01352900
41906000
01350900
01352000
01349900
01347400
01351600

41908000
01348700
01351900
01352200
41905000
01351500
01353200
01350000
01350500
01347800
01348000
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Dumad

Fajalpur (Ankhi)
Fajalpur (Sankarda)
Fatepura
Gokalpura

Gorva

Gosindra

GSFC Complex INA
Hansajipura
Hansapura
Hetampura
Hinglot

Itola
Jawaharnagar (Gujarat
Refinery)

Jobantekri
Kajapur
Kandkoi
Karachiya
Karali
Kashipura
Kelanpur
Khalipur
Khanpur

Khatamba
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01346800
01346200
01346300
01347600
01349200
01352100
01352300
01350300
41901000
41902000
01349500
01345300
01351200
01352700
01351300
01351000
01352800
01353500
41903000
01353600
01348800
01344900
01348200
01353700
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Kotali

Kotna

Koyli
Mahapura
Maretha
Mastupur Gamdi
Meghakui
Mujar Gamdi
Nandesari
Nandesari INA
Navapura
Padmala
Patarveni

Por
Rabhipura
Raghavpura
Raman Gamdi
Ramnath
Ranoli
Rasulpur
Ratanpur
Rayaka
Raypura
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01352400 Salad UALS 01350600 Varnama aelHl
01351100 Samaspura UHUYRL 01345100 Vasna-Kotariya clAoll-8lddla
01348400 Samiyala -l 01346900 Vemali aAxcl
01353800 Samsabad HRAAHA 01345800 Virod @Rle
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